
Fit for purpose
Our Global Construction 
and Engineering Practice
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Complex construction and engineering projects 
need well resourced lawyers with experience. 
We have plenty.

50
years+ 
in the market

Understanding all 
sides of the industry

Arabic, 
Cantonese, 
English, French, 

German, 
Mandarin, 

Portuguese, 
Russian 

and Spanish 
native speakers

Connected across o
ces in Africa, 
the Americas, Asia, Australia, 
Europe and the Middle East

Helping you structure, dra�, 
negotiate and manage contracts and 
avoid and resolve delay, defects, change, 
payment and termination disputes 
using the courts, institutional and 
ad hoc arbitration, adjudication, 
mediation and 
expert determination

Equipping you to reduce 
costs – our early case assessment 
service, Prism, won the 
British Legal Award for 
Legal Services Innovation

“An approachable and 
supremely commercial team” in 
a “sterling practice” of over 100, 
consistently ranked NUMBER 
ONE for Construction, Projects 
and Dispute Resolution by 
Chambers.
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No wonder clients have trusted our clear, 
practical approach in all sectors for years.

Energy and power generation, transmission and storage 
– traditional and renewable
“�Impressive credentials in energy. The strength of this practice 
lies in its presence in countries where oil and gas is a big part of 
the economy.”

Legal 500 UK, 2021

Offshore wind farm
We advised the main contractor 
on design and delay disputes 
arising out of the design, 
construction, operation and 
maintenance of an offshore 
wind farm in adjudication, 
arbitration and court proceedings.

Oil and gas
We quickly settled (for 90% 
of the damages claimed) 
in a multimillion US dollar 
international arbitration 
involving the construction of 
an offshore production platform.

African power stations
We represented a contractor in 
respect of work packages for two 
new power stations in Southern 
Africa, including advising on the 
employer’s wrongful exercise of 
step-in rights, concurrent delay 
claims and design interfaces.

Singapore power project
For an owner, we negotiated 
the EPC contracts and major 
maintenance agreements 
for a 500MW combined-cycle  
gas-fired power plant.
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Legal 500’s 2019 Specialist Projects, 
Energy and Natural Resources 
Firm of the Year for Oil and Gas
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Transport infrastructure and regulation

“�Particularly strong for rail 
and airports.”

Legal 500 UK, 2017

“�Go-to practice for the biggest 
bidding parties.”

Chambers UK, 2019

Government flagship project
We settled disputes of sums 
exceeding US$100m with 
the design and construction 
contractor of a major Hong Kong 
transport infrastructure project 
following mediation.

Light rail telecommunications 
equipment
We advised an EPC contractor 
on various claims for delay and 
disruption costs regarding a large 
private finance initiative project 
for the design and installation 
of telecommunications 
equipment across an 
underground railway network.

Channel Tunnel trains
We acted in various proceedings, 
including a damages claim under 
EU procurement rules, following 
the award of the contract for new 
Eurostar trains, a Top 20 case in 
The Lawyer magazine.

Major transport hub
We have regularly advised a 
designer and project manager 
on contract risk management for 
a major transport development 
over several years.
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Band 1 for Transport 
in Chambers USA, 2019
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Process plants, machinery and mines

“�A ‘long established construction practice’ with a ‘strong customer 
focus’ which provides ‘bespoke advice targeted to each situation’ 
and ‘gets repeat work from major engineering companies’.”

Legal 500 UK, 2017

Automated cargo system
We acted for the contractor 
responsible for designing and 
building a large automated cargo 
handling facility at a European 
airport in litigation with the owner 
and in an ICC arbitration with a 
subcontractor in connection with 
the contractor’s termination of the 
contract for repudiatory breach by 
the owner.

Water treatment plants
For international contractors, 
we have drafted FIDIC-based 
contracts for the design, 
construction and operation of 
water treatment and desalination 
plants in the Middle East.

Printing presses
We drafted and negotiated the 
contracts for the procurement 
of new state-of-the-art 
printing facilities for a major 
global news corporation.

Chemical plant
We represented a contractor 
on claims involving the design and 
construction of a chemical plant. 
The result was a U.S. federal court 
jury verdict recognised as one of 
the Top 100 verdicts of the year.
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Among the top most active 
arbitration practices globally 
for the past 13 years in 
the Global Arbitration Review



1010 

Office, leisure, health, education, defence, warehouse, 
retail and landmark developments

“�Handles a range of issues arising from high-profile 
developments, including disputes and contract reviews.”

Legal 500 Europe, Middle East and Africa, 2019

LCIA arbitration on a mixed 
use development
We represented a UAE-based 
entity on disputes arising under 
a joint venture agreement for 
the construction of a mixed use 
development in Russia, involving 
complicated quantum, valuation, 
breach and loss issues and Russian, 
Cypriot and English law.

King’s Cross regeneration
We are advising a leading 
property development company 
on various construction 
matters arising from this 
landmark redevelopment project.

Hotel and leisure arbitration
Under the Rules of the Cairo 
Regional Centre for International 
Commercial Arbitration, we 
acted in a dispute about the 
termination of a joint venture 
for the development of hotel and 
leisure complexes throughout the 
Middle East.

Golf course
We acted for a U.S.-based 
construction company which 
received a multimillion dollar 
award from the AAA in a dispute 
involving a residential and golf 
course construction project 
in Colorado.
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Tier 1 for Projects, Energy and 
Natural Resources: Infrastructure 
(including PFI and PPP) 
in Legal 500 UK, 2021
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“Sterling practice with acknowledged strength in the full range of construction 
work. Significant experience acting on contentious and non-contentious 
matters for both contractors and developers. Acts on big-ticket matters in the 
UK and around the globe, often advising on energy and property development 
issues. London team is complemented by an extensive global network of 
offices…A high-quality firm with a number of knowledgeable and skilled 
specialists. For his expertise and successful litigation record in procurement 
challenges arising in the realms of transport and capital projects, Rupert 
Sydenham is commended as ‘superb…a great tactician and very 
knowledgeable about the law and practice of procurement’. Gillian Thomas 
is a go-to lawyer for non-contentious construction matters and ‘is a 
tremendously good lawyer and a very calm and deep thinker’.”

Chambers UK, 2022 
“The team handles work across a number of sectors, with particular expertise 
in aerospace, energy, transport, and infrastructure projects. It also offers a 
strong international practice, supporting international clients on UK 
developments and vice versa. Gillian Thomas leads the team, acting on a 
number of high-profile urban regeneration projects and specialising in 
renewable energy. Also recommended are Adrian Walker and Jeremy 
Brittenden, both of whom provide strategic advice on public and private 
sector infrastructure projects. Rupert Sydenham is ‘absolutely first class…a 
genius, especially in public procurement disputes. Gigantic brain. Calm, 
measured approach but deadly – and a true fighter (think James Bond but 
with a legal brain instead of a gun)’. Counsel Tom Smith is a key lawyer.”

Legal 500 UK, 2022 
“�A powerhouse firm with global coverage and some of the most respected 
lawyers in the world. They are responsive and just get on  
with things. Gillian Thomas ‘has excellent negotiation skills; she resolves 
complex issues with creative solutions and strategies. Her vast experience in 
dealing with construction-related matters has resulted  
in us receiving prompt and expert advice’.”

Chambers UK, 2021
“�They’ve been part of the construction and engineering landscape for years 
and it really shows, having done all manner of construction disputes in every 
sector under the sun for an impressive client base of contractors, consultants, 

We’ll work with your team to achieve 
your business goals. 
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manufacturers and employers. This experience is passed to the next 
generation, meaning you get excellent service, whoever you’re dealing with.”

Legal 500 UK, 2021
“�They provide excellent, high quality support to in-house counsel,  
grasp complex technical issues, and deliver what is needed, quickly  
and within budget. Gillian Thomas has ‘strong credentials on high-profile 
regeneration and energy projects’. Adrian Walker ‘has two decades’ 
experience in construction, mining and energy, handling public and private 
sector work’. Jeremy Brittenden ‘specialises in infrastructure 
development’. Arun Velusami ‘has a very good temperament, brings strong 
expertise in mining and energy, and understands the African market 
extremely well’.”

Legal 500 UK, 2021
“�Gillian Thomas is ‘excellent and very sensible’ and has ‘knowledge that is 
second to none…a go-to for non‑contentious construction matters’. Rupert 
Sydenham ‘is a very good public procurement litigator who has impressed 
with his rail work’.” 

Chambers UK, 2020 
“�They set a gold standard. The lawyers are bright, hard working and have a 
really good strategic grasp of their cases. Gillian Thomas ‘is one of the 
industry leaders’. Rupert Sydenham is ‘measured, sees the big picture and 
has very good strategic vision’.” 

Legal 500 UK, 2020 
“�Timothy Hill gives ‘clear, concise and timely responses’, Damon So ‘is well 
organised, provides strong leadership and strategic advice, and has extensive 
experience’, and Alex Wong’s ‘service and standards are of the highest 
calibre’.” 

Chambers Asia Pacific, 2019 
“One of the best firms in the business.” 

Chambers UK, 2019
“�Richard Lorenzo ‘understands his client’s worries’ and ‘explains problems 
well’. Daniel González is ‘preeminent’, ‘incredibly hard working’ and ‘a very 
strong advocate’.” 

Chambers USA, 2019 
“�Gillian Thomas is ‘unflappable, knows the contract world inside out and is 
liked and respected by both sides’.” 

Chambers UK, 2018
“One of the strongest firms for complex construction litigation.” 

Legal 500 UK, 2018 
“�Nabeel Ikram is ‘one of the best construction dispute resolution experts in 
the local market’.” 

Legal 500 Middle East, 2018
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Wherever you and your projects are.

Construction and Engineering Regional Heads

Africa, Australia and the Middle East

Asia

Timothy Hill
Partner, Hong Kong
T +852 2840 5023
timothy.hill@hoganlovells.com

Europe

Rupert Sydenham
Partner
T +44 20 7296 2117
rupert.sydenham@hoganlovells.com

Nabeel Ikram 
Partner, Dubai
T +971 4 377 9303
nabeel.ikram@hoganlovells.com

Luis Enrique Graham
Partner, Mexico City
T +52 55 5091 0137
luis.graham@hoganlovells.com

Latin America
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Manon Cordewener
Partner
T +31 20 55 33 691
manon.cordewener@hoganlovells.com

Other Construction and Engineering contacts 
in our global network

Baltimore

Brian R. Chappell
Partner
T +1 410 659 2770
brian.chappell@hoganlovells.com

United States

Amsterdam

Mark R. Cheskin
Partner, Miami
T +1 305 459 6625
mark.cheskin@hoganlovells.com
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China and Hong Kong

Damon So
Partner
T +852 2840 5018
damon.so@hoganlovells.com

Joyce Leung
Counsel
T +852 2840 5078
joyce.leung@hoganlovells.com

Colorado Springs

John W. Cook
Partner
T +1 719 448 5912
john.cook@hoganlovells.com

Jeffrey S. George
Partner
T +1 719 448 5907
jeffrey.george@hoganlovells.com

Joseph L. Lambert
Counsel
T +1 719 448 5914
joseph.lambert@hoganlovells.com



Frankfurt

17

Tobias Faber
Partner
T +49 69 962 36 356
tobias.faber@hoganlovells.com

Alexander Rieger
Partner
T +49 69 962 36 455
alexander.rieger@hoganlovells.com

Hamburg

Christian Knütel
Partner
T +49 40 419 93 167
christian.knuetel@hoganlovells.com

Carla Luh
Partner
T +49 40 419 93 330
carla.luh@hoganlovells.com
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Bruno Ciuffetelli
Partner
T +1 713 632 1468
bruno.ciuffetelli@hoganlovells.com

David W. Locascio
Partner
T +1 713 632 1430
dave.locascio@hoganlovells.com

Bruce D. Oakley
Partner
T +1 713 632 1420
bruce.oakley@hoganlovells.com

Houston

Ho Chi Minh City

Samantha Campbell
Partner
T +84 8 3822 6198
samantha.campbell@hoganlovells.com
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Wessel Badenhorst 
Partner
T +27 11 052 6123   
wessel.badenhorst@hoganlovells.com 

Kevin Pietersen
Partner
T +27 11 052 6102 
kevin.pietersen@hoganlovells.com

Johannesburg

London

Jeremy Brittenden
Partner
T +44 20 7296 5156
jeremy.brittenden@hoganlovells.com

Alex Harrison
Partner  
T +44 20 7296 5853
alex.harrison@hoganlovells.com
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London continued

Gillian Thomas
Partner
T +44 20 7296 2626
gillian.thomas@hoganlovells.com

Arun Velusami
Partner  
T +44 20 7296 2135 
arun.velusami@hoganlovells.com

Adrian Walker
Partner
T +44 20 7296 5566
adrian.walker@hoganlovells.com

Anne Littlewood
Counsel
T +44 20 7296 2607
anne.littlewood@hoganlovells.com

Charles Ford
Counsel  
T +44 20 7296 2178   
charles.ford@hoganlovells.com
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London continued

Rosemary Miller 
Counsel
T +44 20 7296 5904
rosemary.miller@hoganlovells.com

Tom Smith
Counsel
T +44 20 7296 5195
tom.smith@hoganlovells.com

Mark Crossley
Counsel Knowledge Lawyer
T +44 20 7296 2173
mark.crossley@hoganlovells.com
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Madrid

José Luis Huerta
Senior Counsel
T +34 91 349 8266
joseluis.huerta@hoganlovells.com

Gonzalo Ardila
Partner
T +34 91 349 8225
gonzalo.ardila@hoganlovells.com

Omar Guerrero Rodríguez
Partner
T +52 55 5091 0162 
omar.guerrero@hoganlovells.com

Silvia Martínez
Counsel
T +34 91 349 8164
silvia.martinez@hoganlovells.com

Mexico City
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Daniel E. González
Partner
T +1 305 459 6649
daniel.gonzalez@hoganlovells.com

Miami

Jorge Diaz-Silveira
Partner
T +1 305 459 6645
jorge.diaz-silveira@hoganlovells.com

Richard C. Lorenzo
Partner
T +1 305 459 6652
richard.lorenzo@hoganlovells.com

Alvin F. Lindsay
Partner
T +1 305 459 6633
alvin.lindsay@hoganlovells.com

Maria E. Ramirez 
Partner  
T +1 305 459 6542  
maria.ramirez@hoganlovells.com
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Filippo Chiaves
Partner
T +39 02 720252 377
filippo.chiaves@hoganlovells.com

Milan

Alexei Dudko
Partner
T +7 495 933 3015
alexei.dudko@hoganlovells.com

Moscow

Carlo Massini
Partner
T +39 02 720252 394
carlo.massini@hoganlovells.com

Munich

Detlef Hass
Partner
T +49 89 29012 214
detlef.hass@hoganlovells.com
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New York

Samaa A. Haridi
Partner
T +1 212 918 3505
samaa.haridi@hoganlovells.com

Karl Poernbacher
Partner
T +49 89 29012 170
karl.poernbacher@hoganlovells.com

Philipp Duncker
Counsel  
T +49 89 29012 197  
philipp.duncker@hoganlovells.com

Gonzalo Rodriguez-Matos
Senior Counsel
T +1 212 918 3571
gonzalo.rodriguez@hoganlovells.com
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Laurent Gouiffès
Partner
T +33 1 53 67 23 66
laurent.gouiffes@hoganlovells.com

Paris

Bruno Cantier
Partner
T +33 1 53 67 16 35
bruno.cantier@hoganlovells.com

Kent Phillips
Partner
T +65 6302 2575
kent.phillips@hoganlovells.com

Singapore

Alex Wong
Partner
T +65 6302 2557
alex.wong@hoganlovells.com
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Tokyo

Joseph Kim
Partner
T +81 3 5157 8260
joseph.kim@hoganlovells.com





Complex construction 
and engineering projects 
need well resourced lawyers 
with experience. 
We have plenty.
No wonder clients have trusted 
our clear, practical approach 
in all sectors for years.

We’ll work with your team 
to achieve your business goals.
Wherever you and your  
projects are.
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Notes



31



www.hoganlovells.com

“Hogan Lovells” or the “firm” is an international legal practice that includes  
Hogan Lovells International LLP, Hogan Lovells US LLP and their affiliated businesses.

The word “partner” is used to describe a partner or member of Hogan Lovells 
International LLP, Hogan Lovells US LLP or any of their affiliated entities or any employee 
or consultant with equivalent standing. Certain individuals, who are designated as 
partners, but who are not members of Hogan Lovells International LLP, do not hold 
qualifications equivalent to members.

For more information about Hogan Lovells, the partners and their qualifications,  
see www. hoganlovells.com.

Where case studies are included, results achieved do not guarantee similar outcomes 
for other clients. Attorney advertising. Images of people may feature current or former 
lawyers and employees at Hogan Lovells or models not connected with the firm.
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